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OTkpbITbI Kyb6oK Benapycu
bpecr, 28.6. - 1.7.2023
Event 2 Men, 50m Freestyle Open
28.06.2023 - 10:07 Results Prelim
MwipoBoii pekopa, 20.91 CIELO, Cesar BRA Sao Paulo (BRA) 18.12.2009
Pekopg EBponbl 20.94 BOUSQUET, Frederick FRA Montpellier (FRA) 26.04.2009
Pekopg Pb 22.22 LYPKWH, EBrexuit BLR 01.01.2015
KMC :25.00 / MC:23.09 / MCMK : 21.91
Points: FINA 2023
Mecto damunus, Nvs rlp Pa3psazKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtatr paspsag Ouku
1. PEKARSKI, Grigori 1998 MCMKMUHCK +0,69 23.30 KMC 722
2. SHULHA, Dzmitry 2003 MC  MwuHckas o6nacTb +0,63 23.33 KMC 719
3. CKOMOPOLKO, PycnaH 1997 MC TpogHeHckas obnacTs +0,72 23.40 KMC 713
4. MAKAREVICH, Uladislau 2005 MC bBpectckas o6nact  +0,66 23.70 KMC 686
5. FRALOU, Aliaksandr 2004 MC  MuHckK +0,66 23.71 KMC 685
MACHOKEBWU, MnaTtoH 2005 KMC Tomenbsckas obnactb +0,70 23.71 KMC 685
KPELLYK, NBaH 2005 KMC Tomenbckast obnacts +0,67 23.71 KMC 685
8. BARZHAKOU, Arseni 2001 MC  MwuHckK +0,66 23.80 KMC 678
9. KALENIK, Mihail 2006 kmc  Poccusa +0,69 23.81 KMC 677
10. KYXAPEHKO, AMmuTpuii 2004 MC Tomenbckasa obnacte +0,64 23.82 KMC 676
11. BYJIAHOB, Bnagucnas 2001 MC Tomenbckas obnacte +0,79 23.90 KMC 669
12. NANBbKOB, AHgpeii 2006 KMC Tomenbsckas obnactb +0,70 23.96 KMC 664
13. SHAUCHENKA, Mikita 2006 KMC MwuHck +0,72 24.02 KMC 659
14. STALIARCHUK, Siarhei 2004 MC bBpectckas obnacts  +0,67 24.14 KMC 649
YAKIMCHUK, Arseni 2007 KMC Morunesckast 06nactb+0,63 24.14 KMC 649
16. AbAYEHKO, Knpunn 2003 MC Burtebckasa obnacte  +0,67 24.16 KMC 648
17. KIRIYENKO, Nikolay 2003 kmc  Poccusa +0,74 24.17 KMC 647
18. DZERBIANIOU, Maksim 2003 KMC Butebckast obnacts  +0,72 24.21 KMC 644
19. CHORNY, Mikalai 2004 KMC MwuHckast obnacTtb +0,69 24.22 KMC 643
TRUSH, Herman 2006 MC Bpectckas o6nact  +0,65 24.22 KMC 643
21. KUKHARONAK, Andrei 2002 MC  MuHckK +0,66 24.32 KMC 635
22. RYLKO, Aliaksei 2005 MC  MuHcK +0,62 24.34 KMC 634
23. XOMKO, AnekcaHap 2006 KMC T'pogHeHckas obnacts +0,69 24.50 KMC 621
24. YERMALOVICH, Sviataslau 2005 KMC MwuHck +0,67 24.55 KMC 617
25. CEAKOB, Vb 2007 KMC Tomenbckas o6nacte +0,60 24.60 KMC 614
26. KOROLEV, Andrey 2004 mc  Poccus +0,72 24.62 KMC 612
KOBAJIEB, Nnbsa 2000 MC Tomensckasa obnacte +0,67 24.62 KMC 612
28. PALIAK, Daniil 2006 KMC MwuHckast o6nacTtb +0,66 24.72 KMC 605
29. KALANITSKI, Aliaksei 2004 KMC MwuHck +0,67 24.73 KMC 604
BYPTOJ/IMKOB, PomaH 2005 KMC Tlomenbckast obnacts +0,83 24.73 KMC 604
31. SHYMANOVICH, Stanislau 2005 KMC MwuHck +0,70 24.78 KMC 600
RAHATKA, Yahor 2007 KMC MwuHck +0,64 24.78 KMC 600
KHURBATAU, Andrei 2004 KMC Tomensckasa obnacte +0,61 24.78 KMC 600
34. BARYSAU, Viachaslau 2007 KMC Morunesckasi 06nactb+0,73 24.82 KMC 597
35. SAVITSKY, Andrey 2005 KMC Morunesckasi o6nactb+0,66 24.83 KMC 597
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OTkpbITbI Kyb6oK Benapycu
BpecT, 28.6. - 1.7.2023

Event 2, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Mecto damunus, Nvs
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. FERESHTIAN, Nick
37.
38.
39.
. YERMALOVICH, Maksim
41.
42.

KUMEISHA, Daniil
CHEREPENNIKOV, lvan
ZADOROZHNIY, Vladislav

ZVIAHINTSAU, Kiril
KLIMAVETS, Yahor

. ZHARKEVICH, Kiryl
. BUSLOU, Yahor

45,
46.

NNTBAKOB, Erop
SOBOLEVSKY, Gleb

. BAPAHOBCKWW, Uropb

RYBAKOV, Artem
CO/IOBbAH, AaHunn
ANTASHOK, Mikalai
KHANEUSKI, Raman
AURAMENKA, Artsiom
KREPSKI, Maksim
IVANOU, |har
DZMITRYIEU, Viktar
STAROVOYTOV, Aleksandr
BEKISH, Mark
AZARKA, Danila
KARALIUK, Dzmitry
BULICH, Saveli
BOIKO, Ivan
KULBACHNY, Zakhar

. KHADANOVICH, Mikhail

DNS KORSAK, Artsiom

rlp Pa3psazKomaHga R.T.
2003 MC  MwuHckast obnacTtb +0,69
2006 KMC MwuHck +0,71
2006 kmc  Poccus +0,77
2007 MC bBpectckas o6nact  +0,71
2007 KMC MuHcK +0,67
2006 KMC MuHcK +0,69
2007 KMC Bpectckas o6nacte  +0,55
2004 KMC MwuHck +0,71
2006 KMC MwuHck +0,63
2006 KMC Tomensckasa obnacte +0,61
2002 KMC MuHcK +0,70
2004 KMC T'pogHeHckas obnacts +0,74
2007 KMC Poccus +0,75
2007 KMC Tomensckasa obnacte +0,67
2006 KMC MwuHck +0,70
2008 KMC MwuHckas obnacTtb +0,70
2008 KMC MuHcK +0,67
1998 MC Morunesckas o6nactb+0,70
2006 KMC MuHck +0,76
2006 KMC MwuHcK +0,70
2007 KMC MwuHcK +0,79
2007 KMC MwuHckas obnacTb +0,72
2002 KMC Bwutebckasi obnacte  +0,68
2008 KMC Bpectckas o6nacte  +0,65
2007 KMC MwuHcK +0,64
2009 KMC MwuHckast o6nacTtb +0,74
2008 KMC MwuHck +0,67
2008 KMC MwuHckas obnacTb +0,75
2004 KMC MwuHCcK

Pe3ynbTat paspsg Ouku

24.95 KMC
25.09
25.13
25.19
25.27
25.34
25.39
25.42
25.49
25.51
25.58
25.67
25.67
25.75
25.80
25.83
25.92
25.94
25.97
26.02
26.05
26.13
26.14
26.30
26.31
26.73
27.13
27.15

588
578
576
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566
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558
556
552
550
546
540
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532
530
524
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502
501
478
457
456
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